
   

   

  

   

   

     

     

    

  

  

 

  

  

    

   

  

   

 

   

 

    

 

   

    

  

  

   

   

  

   

  

  

Lastname Firstname 1C Administrators 6/1/2015 

Employee ID Title Last Name First Name Address City State 

ADM-0007 Controller Jack Donna 874 Long Day Dr Austin TX 

ADM-0034 Associate Vice President Ianni Sherry 266 Madison St Elgin TX 

ADM-0178 Director, Emergency Planning Uwaifo Rao 32 Nolan Dr Georgetown TX 

ADM-0456 Associate Vice President Jones Kossi 4566 Valley Glen Rd Pflugerville TX 

ADM-0893 Director, Budget Offices Kooi Ginger 104 Grove St Liberty Hill TX 

ADM-1230 Associate Vice President Cale Muriel 434 Meridian Oak Ln Austin TX 

ADM-1368 Vice President Bautista Azucena 82 N Pecos St Lockhart TX 

ADM-1639 Director, Research Trinh Tung 6735 Exposition Ave Austin TX 

ADM-2111 Assistant Director Fernandez Jacki 5263 Falcon Dr Round Rock TX 

ADM-2305 President Balitsky Wayne 7432 Liberty Ln Dale TX 

ADM-2377 Director, Financial Aid Trivvey Karen 351 Elfen Cv Austin TX 

ADM-2693 Associate Vice President Denou Elessessi 422 W Mercer St Dripping Springs TX 

ADM-2845 Director, Client Services Ray Darrell 78 Roaring Springs Dr Austin TX 

ADM-3007 Assistant Director Mattei Lisa 78 Highview Rd Georgetown TX 

ADM-3367 Vice President Seki Masahiro 1256 Olive St Smithville TX 

ADM-3933 Director Lee Jeffrey 8765 Dandelion Loop Kyle TX 

ADM-4599 Director Cai Chunsheng 786 Rattlesnake Ln Red Rock TX 

ADM-5284 Chief of Staff Roy Amitava 123 Northern Trl Leander TX 

ADM-5449 Associate Vice President Bray Cindy 2599 Melody Way Wimberley TX 

ADM-5690 Director Lee Carolyn 125 Vinson Ct Round Rock TX 

ADM-6143 Associate Vice President Dani Pallavi 1024 Ring Dr Manor TX 

ADM-6266 Vice President Rodriquez Juan 890 Encino St San Marcos TX 

ADM-7730 Director Eddy Randy 466 Mesa Dr Austin TX 

ADM-8421 Vice President Piao Cheng 222 Fall Creek Rd Spicewood TX 

ADM-8725 Executive Vice President Adwoa Karen 584 Haysel St Bastrop TX 

ADM-9124 Vice President Hanna Donna 43 Clarence Ct Buda TX 

ADM-9200 Vice President Shaffer Lonnie 489 Ben Ave Austin TX 

ADM-9201 Associate Vice President Holtz Diann 8416 Spencer Ln Georgetown TX 

ADM-9202 Director, Enrollment Services Fitchette Sean 3245 Deer Trl Spicewood TX 

ADM-9630 Registrar Poche Jason 89 Piping Rock Trl Austin TX 
SOLU
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Lastname Firstname 1C Administrators 6/1/2015 

Postal Code Phone Number Department ID Salary 

78754 (512) 555-2014 AS $84,900.00 

78621 (512) 555-9361 WD $91,490.00 

78633 (512) 555-1010 FI $81,570.00 

78660 (512) 555-2318 AS $91,220.00 

78642 (512) 555-2031 AS $82,480.00 

78744 (512) 555-2318 IS $96,350.00 

78644 (512) 555-2018 FI $125,000.00 

78703 (512) 555-2027 IR $63,500.00 

78681 (512) 555-2022 FD $59,900.00 

78616 (512) 555-2101 EX $230,000.00 

78724 (512) 555-2025 SS $76,500.00 

78620 (512) 555-9363 IT $91,635.00 

78736 (512) 555-1020 IT $78,620.00 

78627 (512) 555-0303 GR $62,550.00 

78657 (512) 555-2030 IT $115,560.00 

78640 (512) 555-1019 FD $78,200.00 

78662 (512) 555-2331 HR $92,560.00 

78645 (512) 555-2019 EX $75,330.00 

78676 (512) 555-2012 GS $93,300.00 

78665 (512) 555-1001 MM $75,660.00 

78653 (512) 555-1008 FI $93,450.00 

78666 (512) 555-2027 SS $128,450.00 

78731 (512) 555-9362 GR $85,720.00 

78669 (512) 555-0304 WD $118,490.00 

78602 (512) 555-2323 EX $154,000.00 

78610 (512) 555-1016 IR $113,500.00 

78734 (512) 555-6185 AS $123,500.00 

78627 (512) 555-1069 AS $101,524.00 

78669 (512) 555-9012 SS $45,070.00 

78748 (512) 555-2322 SS $78,400.00 
SOLU
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Lastname Firstname 1C Departments 6/1/2015 

Department ID Department Name Department Phone Department Fax Suite Number Department Email 

AS Academic Services (512) 555-2545 (512) 555-2546 610 acad_svcs@tlcc.edu 

EX Executive Staff (512) 555-2526 (512) 555-2527 600 exec@tlcc.edu 

FD Foundation (512) 555-2124 (512) 555-2125 520 foundation@tlcc.edu 

FI Finance (512) 555-9342 (512) 555-9343 510 finance@tlcc.edu 

GR Grants (512) 555-6213 (512) 555-6214 604 grants@tlcc.edu 

GS Global Studies (512) 555-1551 (512) 555-1552 618 global@tlcc.edu 

HR Human Resources (512) 555-2531 (512) 555-2532 620 hr@tlcc.edu 

IR Institutional Research (512) 555-2135 (512) 555-2136 602 ir@tlcc.edu 

IS Information Systems (512) 555-1243 (512) 555-1244 514 info_sys@tlcc.edu 

IT Instructional Technology (512) 555-8215 (512) 555-8216 608 inst_tech@tlcc.edu 

SS Student Services (512) 555-9124 (512) 555-9125 612 stu_svcs@tlcc.edu 

WD Workforce Development (512) 555-2151 (512) 555-2152 508 wfd@tlcc.edu 

SOLU
TIO
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Lastname Firstname 1C All Administrators Query 6/1/2015 

Last Name First Name Title Department ID Phone Number 

Jack Donna Controller AS (512) 555-2014 

Ianni Sherry Associate Vice President WD (512) 555-9361 

Uwaifo Rao Director, Emergency Planning FI (512) 555-1010 

Jones Kossi Associate Vice President AS (512) 555-2318 

Kooi Ginger Director, Budget Offices AS (512) 555-2031 

Cale Muriel Associate Vice President IS (512) 555-2318 

Bautista Azucena Vice President FI (512) 555-2018 

Trinh Tung Director, Research IR (512) 555-2027 

Fernandez Jacki Assistant Director FD (512) 555-2022 

Balitsky Wayne President EX (512) 555-2101 

Trivvey Karen Director, Financial Aid SS (512) 555-2025 

Denou Elessessi Associate Vice President IT (512) 555-9363 

Ray Darrell Director, Client Services IT (512) 555-1020 

Mattei Lisa Assistant Director GR (512) 555-0303 

Seki Masahiro Vice President IT (512) 555-2030 

Lee Jeffrey Director FD (512) 555-1019 

Cai Chunsheng Director HR (512) 555-2331 

Roy Amitava Chief of Staff EX (512) 555-2019 

Bray Cindy Associate Vice President GS (512) 555-2012 

Lee Carolyn Director MM (512) 555-1001 

Dani Pallavi Associate Vice President FI (512) 555-1008 

Rodriquez Juan Vice President SS (512) 555-2027 

Eddy Randy Director GR (512) 555-9362 

Piao Cheng Vice President WD (512) 555-0304 

Adwoa Karen Executive Vice President EX (512) 555-2323 

Hanna Donna Vice President IR (512) 555-1016 

Shaffer Lonnie Vice President AS (512) 555-6185 

Holtz Diann Associate Vice President AS (512) 555-1069 

Fitchette Sean Director, Enrollment Services SS (512) 555-9012 

Poche Jason Registrar SS (512) 555-2322 

SOLU
TIO

N

Page 1 



   
 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

Lastname Firstname 1C Administrators 

Employee ID 

Title 

ADM-9201 

Associate Vice President 

Last Name Holtz 

First Name Diann 

Address 

City 

State 

Postal Code 

8416 Spencer Ln 

Georgetown 

TX 

78627 

Phone Number 

Department ID 

(512) 555-1069 

AS 

SOLU
TIO

N
Salary $101,524.00 

https://101,524.00


      
 

    
   
   

  
  

   
  

   
   
   
   

   
   

Lastname Firstname 1C Departments Monday, June 1, 2015 

2:08:51 PM 

Department Name Department Phone Department Fax Suite Number 
Academic Services (512) 555-2545 (512) 555-2546 610 

Executive Staff (512) 555-2526 (512) 555-2527 600 

Finance (512) 555-9342 (512) 555-9343 510 

Foundation (512) 555-2124 (512) 555-2125 520 

Global Studies (512) 555-1551 (512) 555-1552 618 

Grants (512) 555-6213 (512) 555-6214 604 

Human Resources (512) 555-2531 (512) 555-2532 620 

Information Systems (512) 555-1243 (512) 555-1244 514 

Institutional Research (512) 555-2135 (512) 555-2136 602 

Instructional Technology (512) 555-8215 (512) 555-8216 608 

Student Services (512) 555-9124 (512) 555-9125 612 

Workforce Development (512) 555-2151 (512) 555-2152 508 
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